
Licensed Child Care Center  - Advisory Board Members 

 

Janet Couch janetc@goshen.edu     ELKHART  

Heidie Dowell hdowell@cwpsa.com     MARION  

Lori Emmett loriK50@aol.com      FLOYD  

Noel Hanson nhanson@kidangles.com     MONROE  

Carol Johnson cajohnsonudcc@comcast.net    DELAWARE  

Terri Kosik tkosik@saintmarys.edu     ST. JOSEPH  

Marie Pace mpace@cars-services.org     HENDRICKS  

Debby Rowan fortwayne@abacuskids.com    ALLEN  

Connie Hire chire@uhhg.org      VIGO  

Mike Garatoni garatoni@growingkids.com    ST. JOSEPH  

Tom Rayl tomrayl@aol.com      MARION  

Denae Barnett dzionsvillein@goddardschools.com   BOONE 

Louann Gross otr.cdrs@gmail.com     HOWARD  

Kimberly A Kulpa kkulpa@franciscancommunities.com   LAKE  

Lisa Johnson wdjohn123@yahoo.com     LAKE  

Jan Levey j5437@aol.com      LAKE 
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